Relatério Geral - 35 KM - Masculino - AMADOR CADETE
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Num.

269
307
288
283
275
276
267
270
308
284
281
266
301
287
271
278
286
292
385
279
295
296
384
290
297
309
390
294
306
304
264
291
305
263
389
311
299
282
386
274
310
253
303

COPA VERTENTES 2018 - | ETAPA

Nome

REINALDO SOUZA

ICARO COELHO HONORI
THIAGO BOTELHO

JADILIO LIMA

ANDRE CIRIACO

ATHOS MARTINS

VITOR RIBEIRO DE PAULA
ANDRE CARDOSO

IGOR YURI NETO

THELIO SANABRIA
MARCELO MARQUES
LEANDRO RIBEIRO
LEANDRO CHAVES
THIAGO VINICIUS

FABIANO FERNANDES
RONALDO GOULART
RAFAEL HENRIQUE
MARCELO DA COSTA SANTOS
GLAUCIO PORTELA

EDILEI PAULINO

GUSTAVO RESENDE
FELIPE DIORGENES

LIUZ ANDRE SANTOS
RAFAEL DOS REIS COUTO
BETINHO OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR MACIEL VITOR
MARCOS VINUCIUS ACAI
ADRIANO COSTA
SEBASTIAO FARIA
MARCOS RIOS SARTINI
REINALDO DA SILVA PINTO
LEONARDO CRISTIANO ALVES
FABRICIO CUNHA

LUIZ ANGELO

RENATO SILVA SOUZA
MARCOS FABIO RODRIGUES GURITA
ESTANISLAU BATISTA
DEIVID TEIXEIRA

MARCOS MOREIRA
WESLEY LUIZ

LEANDRO ELIAS JESUS PEREIRA
JONATHAN JOSE
RODRIGO OTAVIO
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Faixa CI.Fx.
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Equipe

Tempo

01:09:27
01:09:48
01:11:54
01:11:58
01:14:31
01:14:33
01:15:19
01:15:43
01:16:30
01:16:47
01:16:53
01:18:01
01:18:32
01:19:05
01:21:06
01:24:15
01:25:12
01:25:21
01:26:13
01:26:15
01:26:49
01:27:52
01:28:26
01:31:50
01:32:43
01:37:27
01:37:38
01:37:48
01:38:34
01:40:07
01:40:33
01:40:56
01:42:01
01:42:13
01:43:07
01:43:11
01:44:04
01:45:08
01:50:14
01:56:17
01:58:38
02:06:28
02:06:29

Liquido

01:09:27
01:09:48
01:11:54
01:11:58
01:14:31
01:14:33
01:15:19
01:15:43
01:16:30
01:16:47
01:16:53
01:18:01
01:18:32
01:19:05
01:21:06
01:24:15
01:25:12
01:25:21
01:26:13
01:26:15
01:26:49
01:27:52
01:28:26
01:31:50
01:32:43
01:37:27
01:37:38
01:37:48
01:38:34
01:40:07
01:40:33
01:40:56
01:42:01
01:42:13
01:43:07
01:43:11
01:44:04
01:45:08
01:50:14
01:56:17
01:58:38
02:06:28
02:06:29

Pagina:



44
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

293
298

TIAGO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO
ALVIMAR DA CRUZ

JOAO ANTONIO SANTOS CAVALCANTI
DARLAN RESENDE

EDMAR MOREIRA GONZAGA
MARCELO LOLI

CRISTIANO CARDOSO

RAFAEL LARA

OLIVIO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA
SIDNEY PEREIRA

DALTON LUIZ

DEMILSON BATISTA

EDUARDO REMOS
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